
Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 325 Matt Dockins 26 Open Men 2:04:18.50 2:01:12.04 4:05:30.54

2 331 Gordon Wadsworth 26 Open Men 2:04:32.79 2:06:08.04 4:10:40.83

3 314 Chris Tries 26 Open Men 2:06:30.42 2:06:56.03 4:13:26.45

4 313 Matt Mollo 26 Open Men 2:11:46.45 2:11:15.04 4:23:01.49

5 332 Michael Mathers 26 Open Men 2:19:28.81 2:28:08.03 4:47:36.84

6 329 Jesse Harodetsky 26 Open Men 2:23:00.54 2:39:55.00 5:02:55.54

7 315 Jason Benoit 26 Open Men 2:41:15.20 2:43:42.02 5:24:57.22

8 387 Kevin Hames 26 Open Men 2:43:20.86 2:48:45.04 5:32:05.90

9 397 Leo Lopez 26 Open Men 2:43:08.63 2:58:04.04 5:41:12.67

10 320 Cameron Moss 26 Open Men 2:22:45.79 3:28:57.09 5:51:42.88

11 388 Jesse Ramirez 26 Open Men 3:01:42.68 3:06:22.03 6:08:04.71

12 312 Daniel Scagnelli 26 Open Men 2:58:09.28 3:13:12.08 6:11:21.36

13 322 Alexander Strange 26 Open Men 3:15:39.38 3:18:31.00 6:34:10.38

14 324 Sean Dill 26 Open Men 3:18:04.44 3:24:43.00 6:42:47.44

15 328 Jerrod Huffman 26 Open Men 3:18:41.44 3:35:40.00 6:54:21.44

- 321 Blane Maddox 26 Open Men 2:13:40.72 DNF DNF

- 330 Nelson Odreman 26 Open Men 2:15:17.48 DNF DNF

- 326 John McGurl 26 Open Men 2:38:39.08 DNS DNF

- 318 Justin Terry 26 Open Men 2:57:57.11 DNS DNF

- 395 Cristian Hoyos 26 Open Men 2:59:17.66 DNS DNF

- 319 Trevor Motley 26 Open Men 3:07:55.73 DNS DNF
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Open Men



- 375 Ian Bolton 26 Open Men 3:11:59.03 DNS DNF

- 386 Christopher Belin 26 Open Men 3:53:54.18 DNS DNF

- 316 Carlos Flores 26 Open Men DNF DNS DNF

- 327 Matthew Edwards 26 Open Men DNF DNS DNF

- 317 Dwayne Dixon 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 323 John Clausen 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 379 Tom Eickelberg 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 398 Jamie Clinton 26 Men 40-49 2:21:33.88 2:19:59.07 4:41:32.95

2 339 Matthew Kesecker 26 Men 40-49 2:37:19.99 2:39:01.04 5:16:21.03

3 336 Matthew Wolanzyk 26 Men 40-49 2:39:20.14 2:45:42.03 5:25:02.17

4 340 Josh Van Cleef 26 Men 40-49 3:24:47.34 3:25:31.06 6:50:18.40

5 338 Adam Friedel 26 Men 40-49 3:35:30.71 3:56:30.00 7:32:00.71

- 335 Jason Willette 26 Men 40-49 2:20:44.12 DNS DNF

- 333 Barrett Lawson 26 Men 40-49 3:23:20.75 DNF DNF

- 337 Jeff Kihm 26 Men 40-49 3:30:09.88 DNS DNF

- 381 Ben Hess 26 Men 40-49 4:04:08.70 DNF DNF

- 404 Acie Hylton 26 Men 40-49 DNF 2:17:44.04 DNF

- 380 Joshua Kollmann 26 Men 40-49 DNF DNS DNF

- 334 Jason Klaitman 26 Men 40-49 DNS DNS DNS

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 399 Garett Schreier 26 Men 50+ 2:22:52.15 2:28:06.07 4:50:58.22

2 350 Brian Trdina 26 Men 50+ 2:25:46.69 2:25:14.08 4:51:00.77

3 341 Andrew Bishop 26 Men 50+ 2:29:32.27 2:28:10.03 4:57:42:.57

4 342 Kyle Johnston 26 Men 50+ 2:36:49.18 2:44:05.08 5:20:54.26

5 355 Patrick Rimron 26 Men 50+ 2:27:03.78 3:04:30.02 5:31:33.80

6 346 Danny Reilly 26 Men 50+ 2:47:11.02 2:55:05.05 5:42:16.07

7 402 Jim Core 26 Men 50+ 2:56:46.44 3:10:41.06 6:07:27.50

8 351 Robert Cole 26 Men 50+ 2:57:30.16 3:12:52.03 6:10:22.19

9 389 Nate Cross 26 Men 50+ 3:03:25.24 3:14:13.02 6:17:38.26

Men 40-49

Men 50+



10 343 Tracy Helms 26 Men 50+ 3:26:10.66 3:30:45.04 6:56:55.70

11 352 Paul Johnson 26 Men 50+ 3:47:26.28 3:31:20.03 7:18:46.31

- 396 Dariusz Tyborowski 26 Men 50+ 2:39:32.10 DNS DNF

- 344 Julio Monroig 26 Men 50+ 2:50:08.77 DNS DNF

- 349 Greg Sheehan 26 Men 50+ 3:13:28.31 DNS DNF

- 348 Tim Zierden 26 Men 50+ 3:17:35.10 DNS DNF

- 354 Brian Marshall 26 Men 50+ 3:41:53.46 DNF DNF

- 353 Jeffrey Lavoie 26 Men 50+ 3:44:39.10 DNF DNF

- 347 John Speight 26 Men 50+ DNF DNS DNF

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 358 Amy Talbot 26 Open Women 2:36:41.03 2:38:14.07 5:14:55.10

2 390 Kristy Hames 26 Open Women 2:45:47.90 2:53:54.09 5:39:41.99

3 360 Abbigail Decker 26 Open Women 2:52:56.14 2:59:44.09 5:52:40.23

4 357 Maria Logan 26 Open Women 3:43:05.46 3:42:57.01 7:26:02.47

- 359 Amanda Jenkins 26 Open Women 3:53:21.18 DNF DNF

- 361 Emily Hairfield 26 Open Women DNF DNS DNF

- 356 Kathleen Murray 26 Open Women DNS DNS DNS

Men & Women

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 325 Matt Dockins 26 Open Men 2:04:18.50 2:01:12.04 4:05:30.54

2 331 Gordon Wadsworth 26 Open Men 2:04:32.79 2:06:08.04 4:10:40.83

3 314 Chris Tries 26 Open Men 2:06:30.42 2:06:56.03 4:13:26.45

4 313 Matt Mollo 26 Open Men 2:11:46.45 2:11:15.04 4:23:01.49

5 398 Jamie Clinton 26 Men 40-49 2:21:33.88 2:19:59.07 4:41:32.95

6 332 Michael Mathers 26 Open Men 2:19:28.81 2:28:08.03 4:47:36.84

7 399 Garett Schreier 26 Men 50+ 2:22:52.15 2:28:06.07 4:50:58.22

8 350 Brian Trdina 26 Men 50+ 2:25:46.69 2:25:14.08 4:51:00.77

9 341 Andrew Bishop 26 Men 50+ 2:29:32.27 2:28:10.03 4:57:42:.57

10 329 Jesse Harodetsky 26 Open Men 2:23:00.54 2:39:55.00 5:02:55.54

Open Women

2-Day Overall Results w/ Categories Combined



11 358 Amy Talbot 26 Open Women 2:36:41.03 2:38:14.07 5:14:55.10

12 339 Matthew Kesecker 26 Men 40-49 2:37:19.99 2:39:01.04 5:16:21.03

13 342 Kyle Johnston 26 Men 50+ 2:36:49.18 2:44:05.08 5:20:54.26

14 315 Jason Benoit 26 Open Men 2:41:15.20 2:43:42.02 5:24:57.22

15 336 Matthew Wolanzyk 26 Men 40-49 2:39:20.14 2:45:42.03 5:25:02.17

16 355 Patrick Rimron 26 Men 50+ 2:27:03.78 3:04:30.02 5:31:33.80

17 387 Kevin Hames 26 Open Men 2:43:20.86 2:48:45.04 5:32:05.90
18 390 Kristy Hames 26 Open Women 2:45:47.90 2:53:54.09 5:39:41.99

19 397 Leo Lopez 26 Open Men 2:43:08.63 2:58:04.04 5:41:12.67

20 346 Danny Reilly 26 Men 50+ 2:47:11.02 2:55:05.05 5:42:16.07

21 320 Cameron Moss 26 Open Men 2:22:45.79 3:28:57.09 5:51:42.88

22 360 Abbigail Decker 26 Open Women 2:52:56.14 2:59:44.09 5:52:40.23

23 402 Jim Core 26 Men 50+ 2:56:46.44 3:10:41.06 6:07:27.50

24 388 Jesse Ramirez 26 Open Men 3:01:42.68 3:06:22.03 6:08:04.71

25 351 Robert Cole 26 Men 50+ 2:57:30.16 3:12:52.03 6:10:22.19

26 312 Daniel Scagnelli 26 Open Men 2:58:09.28 3:13:12.08 6:11:21.36

27 322 Alexander Strange 26 Open Men 3:15:39.38 3:18:31.00 6:34:10.38

28 324 Sean Dill 26 Open Men 3:18:04.44 3:24:43.00 6:42:47.44

29 340 Josh Van Cleef 26 Men 40-49 3:24:47.34 3:25:31.06 6:50:18.40

30 328 Jerrod Huffman 26 Open Men 3:18:41.44 3:35:40.00 6:54:21.44

31 338 Adam Friedel 26 Men 40-49 3:35:30.71 3:56:30.00 7:32:00.71

32 389 Nate Cross 26 Men 50+ 3:03:25.24 3:14:13.02 6:17:38.26

33 343 Tracy Helms 26 Men 50+ 3:26:10.66 3:30:45.04 6:56:55.70

34 352 Paul Johnson 26 Men 50+ 3:47:26.28 3:31:20.03 7:18:46.31

35 357 Maria Logan 26 Open Women 3:43:05.46 3:42:57.01 7:26:02.47

- 321 Blane Maddox 26 Open Men 2:13:40.72 DNF DNF

- 330 Nelson Odreman 26 Open Men 2:15:17.48 DNF DNF

- 335 Jason Willette 26 Men 40-49 2:20:44.12 DNS DNF

- 326 John McGurl 26 Open Men 2:38:39.08 DNS DNF

- 396 Dariusz Tyborowski 26 Men 50+ 2:39:32.10 DNS DNF

- 344 Julio Monroig 26 Men 50+ 2:50:08.77 DNS DNF

- 318 Justin Terry 26 Open Men 2:57:57.11 DNS DNF

- 395 Cristian Hoyos 26 Open Men 2:59:17.66 DNS DNF

- 319 Trevor Motley 26 Open Men 3:07:55.73 DNS DNF



- 375 Ian Bolton 26 Open Men 3:11:59.03 DNS DNF

- 349 Greg Sheehan 26 Men 50+ 3:13:28.31 DNS DNF

- 348 Tim Zierden 26 Men 50+ 3:17:35.10 DNS DNF

- 333 Barrett Lawson 26 Men 40-49 3:23:20.75 DNF DNF

- 337 Jeff Kihm 26 Men 40-49 3:30:09.88 DNS DNF

- 354 Brian Marshall 26 Men 50+ 3:41:53.46 DNF DNF

- 353 Jeffrey Lavoie 26 Men 50+ 3:44:39.10 DNF DNF

- 359 Amanda Jenkins 26 Open Women 3:53:21.18 DNF DNF

- 386 Christopher Belin 26 Open Men 3:53:54.18 DNS DNF

- 381 Ben Hess 26 Men 40-49 4:04:08.70 DNF DNF

- 404 Acie Hylton 26 Men 40-49 DNF 2:17:44.04 DNF

- 316 Carlos Flores 26 Open Men DNF DNS DNF

- 327 Matthew Edwards 26 Open Men DNF DNS DNF

- 380 Joshua Kollmann 26 Men 40-49 DNF DNS DNF

- 347 John Speight 26 Men 50+ DNF DNS DNF

- 361 Emily Hairfield 26 Open Women DNF DNS DNF

- 317 Dwayne Dixon 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 323 John Clausen 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 379 Tom Eickelberg 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 334 Jason Klaitman 26 Men 40-49 DNS DNS DNS

- 356 Kathleen Murray 26 Open Women DNS DNS DNS

Men

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 325 Matt Dockins 26 Open Men 2:04:18.50 2:01:12.04 4:05:30.54

2 331 Gordon Wadsworth 26 Open Men 2:04:32.79 2:06:08.04 4:10:40.83

3 314 Chris Tries 26 Open Men 2:06:30.42 2:06:56.03 4:13:26.45

4 313 Matt Mollo 26 Open Men 2:11:46.45 2:11:15.04 4:23:01.49

5 398 Jamie Clinton 26 Men 40-49 2:21:33.88 2:19:59.07 4:41:32.95

6 332 Michael Mathers 26 Open Men 2:19:28.81 2:28:08.03 4:47:36.84

7 399 Garett Schreier 26 Men 50+ 2:22:52.15 2:28:06.07 4:50:58.22

8 350 Brian Trdina 26 Men 50+ 2:25:46.69 2:25:14.08 4:51:00.77

9 341 Andrew Bishop 26 Men 50+ 2:29:32.27 2:28:10.03 4:57:42:.57

10 329 Jesse Harodetsky 26 Open Men 2:23:00.54 2:39:55.00 5:02:55.54



11 339 Matthew Kesecker 26 Men 40-49 2:37:19.99 2:39:01.04 5:16:21.03

12 342 Kyle Johnston 26 Men 50+ 2:36:49.18 2:44:05.08 5:20:54.26

13 315 Jason Benoit 26 Open Men 2:41:15.20 2:43:42.02 5:24:57.22

14 336 Matthew Wolanzyk 26 Men 40-49 2:39:20.14 2:45:42.03 5:25:02.17

15 355 Patrick Rimron 26 Men 50+ 2:27:03.78 3:04:30.02 5:31:33.80

16 387 Kevin Hames 26 Open Men 2:43:20.86 2:48:45.04 5:32:05.90

17 397 Leo Lopez 26 Open Men 2:43:08.63 2:58:04.04 5:41:12.67

18 346 Danny Reilly 26 Men 50+ 2:47:11.02 2:55:05.05 5:42:16.07

19 320 Cameron Moss 26 Open Men 2:22:45.79 3:28:57.09 5:51:42.88

20 402 Jim Core 26 Men 50+ 2:56:46.44 3:10:41.06 6:07:27.50

21 388 Jesse Ramirez 26 Open Men 3:01:42.68 3:06:22.03 6:08:04.71

22 351 Robert Cole 26 Men 50+ 2:57:30.16 3:12:52.03 6:10:22.19

23 312 Daniel Scagnelli 26 Open Men 2:58:09.28 3:13:12.08 6:11:21.36

24 322 Alexander Strange 26 Open Men 3:15:39.38 3:18:31.00 6:34:10.38

25 324 Sean Dill 26 Open Men 3:18:04.44 3:24:43.00 6:42:47.44

26 340 Josh Van Cleef 26 Men 40-49 3:24:47.34 3:25:31.06 6:50:18.40

27 328 Jerrod Huffman 26 Open Men 3:18:41.44 3:35:40.00 6:54:21.44

28 338 Adam Friedel 26 Men 40-49 3:35:30.71 3:56:30.00 7:32:00.71

29 389 Nate Cross 26 Men 50+ 3:03:25.24 3:14:13.02 6:17:38.26

30 343 Tracy Helms 26 Men 50+ 3:26:10.66 3:30:45.04 6:56:55.70

31 352 Paul Johnson 26 Men 50+ 3:47:26.28 3:31:20.03 7:18:46.31

- 321 Blane Maddox 26 Open Men 2:13:40.72 DNF DNF

- 330 Nelson Odreman 26 Open Men 2:15:17.48 DNF DNF

- 335 Jason Willette 26 Men 40-49 2:20:44.12 DNS DNF

- 326 John McGurl 26 Open Men 2:38:39.08 DNS DNF

- 396 Dariusz Tyborowski 26 Men 50+ 2:39:32.10 DNS DNF

- 344 Julio Monroig 26 Men 50+ 2:50:08.77 DNS DNF

- 318 Justin Terry 26 Open Men 2:57:57.11 DNS DNF

- 395 Cristian Hoyos 26 Open Men 2:59:17.66 DNS DNF

- 319 Trevor Motley 26 Open Men 3:07:55.73 DNS DNF

- 375 Ian Bolton 26 Open Men 3:11:59.03 DNS DNF

- 349 Greg Sheehan 26 Men 50+ 3:13:28.31 DNS DNF

- 348 Tim Zierden 26 Men 50+ 3:17:35.10 DNS DNF

- 333 Barrett Lawson 26 Men 40-49 3:23:20.75 DNF DNF



- 337 Jeff Kihm 26 Men 40-49 3:30:09.88 DNS DNF

- 354 Brian Marshall 26 Men 50+ 3:41:53.46 DNF DNF

- 353 Jeffrey Lavoie 26 Men 50+ 3:44:39.10 DNF DNF

- 386 Christopher Belin 26 Open Men 3:53:54.18 DNS DNF

- 381 Ben Hess 26 Men 40-49 4:04:08.70 DNF DNF

- 404 Acie Hylton 26 Men 40-49 DNF 2:17:44.04 DNF

- 316 Carlos Flores 26 Open Men DNF DNS DNF

- 327 Matthew Edwards 26 Open Men DNF DNS DNF

- 380 Joshua Kollmann 26 Men 40-49 DNF DNS DNF

- 347 John Speight 26 Men 50+ DNF DNS DNF

- 317 Dwayne Dixon 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 323 John Clausen 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 379 Tom Eickelberg 26 Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 334 Jason Klaitman 26 Men 40-49 DNS DNS DNS

Women

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 358 Amy Talbot 26 Open Women 2:36:41.03 2:38:14.07 5:14:55.10

2 390 Kristy Hames 26 Open Women 2:45:47.90 2:53:54.09 5:39:41.99

3 360 Abbigail Decker 26 Open Women 2:52:56.14 2:59:44.09 5:52:40.23

4 357 Maria Logan 26 Open Women 3:43:05.46 3:42:57.01 7:26:02.47

- 359 Amanda Jenkins 26 Open Women 3:53:21.18 DNF DNF

- 361 Emily Hairfield 26 Open Women DNF DNS DNF

- 356 Kathleen Murray 26 Open Women DNS DNS DNS



 

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 636 Evaldo Liberato 13 Short Open Men 1:03:08.14 1:15:04.03 2:18:12.17

2 629 Peter Perry 13 Short Open Men 1:17:12.85 1:21:56.08 2:39:08.93

3 618 Brian Campbell 13 Short Open Men 1:24:04.55 1:25:45.02 2:49:49.57

4 687 Craig Wies 13 Short Open Men 1:28:18.96 1:26:57.05 2:55:16.01

5 686 Scott Riddle 13 Short Open Men 1:27:31.41 1:29:28.05 2:56:59.46

6 637 Cullen Zelenka 13 Short Open Men 1:41:00.57 1:37:44.07 3:18:44.64

7 615 Bradley Perry 13 Short Open Men 1:43:40.81 1:40:10.06 3:23:50.87

- 499 Daniel Worley 13 Short Open Men 1:17:08.81 DNS DNF

- 635 Jesse Harodetsky Jr 13 Short Open Men 2:00:16.54 DNS DNF

- 624 Dennis Harris 13 Short Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 628 David Mishkin 13 Short Open Men DNS DNS DNS

 

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 679 Kaitlyn Maddox 13 Short Open Wom 1:24:18.75 1:22:18.05 2:46:36.80

2 647 Andrea Devine 13 Short Open Wom 1:35:11.19 1:32:52.02 3:08:03.21

3 677 Michele Trdina 13 Short Open Wom 1:35:29.60 1:32:53.02 3:08:22.62

4 684 Deanna Williamson 13 Short Open Wom 1:38:52.54 1:39:58.03 3:18:50.57

5 660 Stephanie Truell 13 Short Open Wom 1:52:59.17 1:48:19.00 3:41:18.17

6 662 Catherine Chimney 13 Short Open Wom 1:52:22.27 1:49:07.02 3:41:29.29

7 638 Whitney Perry 13 Short Open Wom 2:11:14.69 2:15:08.03 4:26:22.72

- 666 Alison Keevill 13 Short Open Wom 1:37:32.53 DNS DNF

- 680 Cory Redmond 13 Short Open Wom DNS DNS DNS

Open Men

Open Women

Short Course Results

2-Day Results - By Category



 

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 636 Evaldo Liberato 13 Short Open Men 1:03:08.14 1:15:04.03 2:18:12.17

2 629 Peter Perry 13 Short Open Men 1:17:12.85 1:21:56.08 2:39:08.93

3 679 Kaitlyn Maddox 13 Short Open Wom 1:24:18.75 1:22:18.05 2:46:36.80

4 618 Brian Campbell 13 Short Open Men 1:24:04.55 1:25:45.02 2:49:49.57

5 687 Craig Wies 13 Short Open Men 1:28:18.96 1:26:57.05 2:55:16.01

6 686 Scott Riddle 13 Short Open Men 1:27:31.41 1:29:28.05 2:56:59.46

7 647 Andrea Devine 13 Short Open Wom 1:35:11.19 1:32:52.02 3:08:03.21

8 677 Michele Trdina 13 Short Open Wom 1:35:29.60 1:32:53.02 3:08:22.62

9 684 Deanna Williamson 13 Short Open Wom 1:38:52.54 1:39:58.03 3:18:50.57

10 637 Cullen Zelenka 13 Short Open Men 1:41:00.57 1:37:44.07 3:18:44.64

11 615 Bradley Perry 13 Short Open Men 1:43:40.81 1:40:10.06 3:23:50.87

12 660 Stephanie Truell 13 Short Open Wom 1:52:59.17 1:48:19.00 3:41:18.17

13 662 Catherine Chimney 13 Short Open Wom 1:52:22.27 1:49:07.02 3:41:29.29

14 638 Whitney Perry 13 Short Open Wom 2:11:14.69 2:15:08.03 4:26:22.72

- 499 Daniel Worley 13 Short Open Men 1:17:08.81 DNS DNF

- 666 Alison Keevill 13 Short Open Wom 1:37:32.53 DNS DNF

- 635 Jesse Harodetsky Jr 13 Short Open Men 2:00:16.54 DNS DNF

- 624 Dennis Harris 13 Short Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 628 David Mishkin 13 Short Open Men DNS DNS DNS

- 680 Cory Redmond 13 Short Open Wom DNS DNS DNS

Men & Women

2-Day Overall Results w/ Categories Combined


